
COGNOME NOME
ARCHESSO ALESSIO
BALLABIO FABIO
BALLABIO MATTEO
BOVO ALESSIO
BUGGIO TESFAYE
GATTI GABRIELE
GATTI SIMONE
GEMINIAN MATTEO
GIACOMEL ATTILIO
GIUDICI FEDERICO
GIUDICI RAFAEL
GIUSSANI RICCARDO
GUERRATO STEFANO
INCALZA FERDINANDO
ITALIANO ELVIS
MOLINELLI MIRCO
NAVA ALESSANDRO
NESSI CARLO
POLLASTRO MARCO
RIBONI EDOARDO
SCACCABAROZZI MASSIMO
TRABUIO ANDREA MARIA
VAZZOLA STEFANO

PUNTI

0
35
0

12
0

22
101

0

S.G.M. VICTORY

62
0
3

21
11
85
72
0
0
0
0

12
36
12
26


